

49300.3.19

TIP NO HS-2002P

0.401 MILES

FED AID NO 0258032

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

US 258 AT SR 1908 (BILL STROUD ROAD) AND US 258 AT SR 1120 (NOBLES MILL ROAD)

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO  
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			30,000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			11,500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum			135,000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20	TON	50.00	1,000.00
0005	0321000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A)	40	SY	5.00	200.00
0006	0344000000-E	310	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	88	LF	90.00	7,920.00
0007	0378000000-E	310	24" RC PIPE CULV III	8	LF	700.00	5,600.00
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	84	LF	40.00	3,360.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	30	TON	115.00	3,450.00
0010	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	530	TON	100.00	53,000.00
0011	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	340	TON	130.00	44,200.00
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	760	TON	110.00	83,600.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	85	TON	590.00	50,150.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	800.00	1,600.00
0015	3001000000-N	SP	IMPACT ATTEN TYPE TL-3	3	EA	20,000.00	60,000.00
0016	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	306.25	LF	23.00	7,043.75
0017	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	75	LF	24.00	1,800.00
0018	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	1	EA	1,250.00	1,250.00
0019	3345000000-E	864	REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL	325	LF	8.00	2,600.00
0020	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	144	SF	7.25	1,044.00
0021	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	192	SF	15.75	3,024.00
0022	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2	EA	1,650.00	3,300.00
0023	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	40	EA	26.00	1,040.00
0024	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	120	DAY	450.00	54,000.00
0025	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	10,500	LF	1.55	16,275.00
0026	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	240	LF	3.00	720.00
0027	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	60	LF	18.00	1,080.00
0028	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	155.00	930.00
0029	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400	LF	4.00	1,600.00
0030	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	20	TON	150.00	3,000.00
0031	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20	TON	130.00	2,600.00
0032	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	420	SY	1.00	420.00
0033	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	2	LB	1.00	2.00
0034	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	40	LF	10.00	400.00
0035	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2	ACR	1,000.00	2,000.00
0036	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100	LB	0.50	50.00
0037	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.4	TON	10.00	4.00
0038	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6	EA	600.00	3,600.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 598,362.75

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 598,362.75



49300.3.19

TIP NO HS-2002P

0.401 MILES

FED AID NO 0258032

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

US 258 AT SR 1908 (BILL STROUD ROAD) AND US 258 AT SR 1120 (NOBLES MILL ROAD)

---

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

1

598,362.75